
    

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

02.10.2021 38 1074 : 1053 Beckingen : Diefflen 3 1080 : 1063 -38 11.12.2021

42 1066 : 1032 Schmelz : Creutzwald 1 1081 : 1073 -42 

0 : Frei : Elm : 0

 

16.10.2021 0 : Frei : Beckingen : 0 08.01.2022

55 1060 : 1055 Diefflen 3 : Schmelz 1050 : 1000 -55 

-36 1057 : 1071 Creutzwald 1 : Elm 1055 : 1077 36  

30.10.2021 3 1082 : 1075 Schmelz : Beckingen 1062 : 1066 -3 22.01.2022

1 1079 : 1065 Elm : Diefflen 3 1068 : 1081 -1 

0 : Creutzwald 1 : Frei : 0  

  

13.11.2021 53 1099 : 1048 Beckingen : Creutzwald 1 1064 : 1062 -53 05.02.2022

0 : Diefflen 3 : Frei : 0

-34 1090 : 1065 Schmelz : Elm 1032 : 1091 34

  

27.11.2021 16 1072 : 1067 Elm : Beckingen 1079 : 1068 -16 19.02.2022

-8 1072 : 1082 Creutzwald 1 : Diefflen 3 1068 : 1066 8

0 : Frei : Schmelz : 0

 
   

10. Elm 366  

Diefflen 364  

Elm 362  

 

     

Verein RK Ringe Plus Minus d.V.

1. Elm 8 8602 12 : 4

2. Beckingen 8 8593 10 : 6

3. Diefflen 3 8 8520 8 : 8 55

4. Schmelz 8 8468 8 : 8 -55

5. Creutzwald 1 8 8467 2 : 14

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

Beste Einzelschützen

Rundenkampf Berg Nicolas

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Bezirksliga West

Luftpistole 

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

2021-2022

Bauerschmidt Mark

Blaß Pascal

Meister Saison 21/22

Bemerkung

Elm

Tabelle



     

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

02.10.2021 -525 985 : 1051 Friedrichtsthal 3 : St. Arnual 2 612 : 1071 525 11.12.2021

0 : Frei : Altenkessel : 0

30 1020 : 1020 Ludweiler : Dorf im Warndt 3 1046 : 1016 -30 

   

16.10.2021 171 1034 : 966 Ludweiler : Friedrichtsthal 3 1046 : 943 -171 08.01.2022

0 : St. Arnual 2 : Frei : 0

57 1048 : 1033 Altenkessel : Dorf im Warndt 3 1055 : 1013 -57 

   

30.10.2021 0 : Frei : Friedrichtsthal 3 : 0 22.01.2022

-10 994 : 999 Dorf im Warndt 3 : St. Arnual 2 1025 : 1030 10

-18 1034 : 979 Altenkessel : Ludweiler 987 : 1060 18

   

13.11.2021 -120 963 : 1017 Friedrichtsthal 3 : Altenkessel 981 : 1047 120 05.02.2022

-7 1039 : 1026 St. Arnual 2 : Ludweiler 1043 : 1063 7

0 : Frei : Dorf im Warndt 3 : 0

   

27.11.2021 80 939 : 910 Dorf im Warndt 3 : Friedrichtsthal 3 1015 : 964 -80 19.02.2022

40 1041 : 1027 Altenkessel : St. Arnual 2 1056 : 1030 -40 

 0 : Ludweiler : Frei : 0  

 

    

 10. Altenkessel 372   

 St. Arnual 2 368  

 Dorf im Warndt 3 360   

  

   

  

Verein Ringe Plus Minus D.V.

1. Altenkessel 8 8285 14 : 2

2. Ludweiler 8 8274 11 : 5

3. St. Arnual 2 8 8290 10 : 6

4. Dorf im Warndt 3 8 8055 5 : 11

5. Friedrichtsthal 3 8 7324 0 : 16

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0

Luftpistole 

Ergebnis Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

2021-2022

Beste Einzelschützen

Wagner Frank

Badalouf Sarah

Altenkessel

Bemerkung

Rundenkampf

 Bezirksliga Sued
Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

Tabelle

Bertolino Marco

Meister Saison 21/22



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

02.10.2021 1 1006 : 1020 Urexweiler 2 : Sotzweiler 1 1052 : 1037 -1 11.12.2021

0 : Frei : Mitlosheim : 0

10 1036 : 1043 Otzenhausen : Sotzweiler 2 1056 : 1039 -10  

    

16.10.2021 33 1054 : 1043 Otzenhausen : Urexweiler 2 1035 : 1013 -33 08.01.2022

0 : Sotzweiler 1 : Frei : 0

37 1045 : 1046 Mitlosheim : Sotzweiler 2 1073 : 1035 -37 

   

30.10.2021 0 : Frei : Urexweiler 2 : 0 22.01.2022

336 1013 : 1034 Sotzweiler 2 : Sotzweiler 1 1032 : 675 -336 

-23 1054 : 1064 Mitlosheim : Otzenhausen 1062 : 1075 23

   

13.11.2021 -119 971 : 1058 Urexweiler 2 : Mitlosheim 1020 : 1052 119 05.02.2022

-78 1024 : 1062 Sotzweiler 1 : Otzenhausen 1011 : 1051 78

0 : Frei : Sotzweiler 2 : 0

   

27.11.2021 -6 1028 : 1023 Sotzweiler 2 : Urexweiler 2 1035 : 1046 6 19.02.2022

98 1066 : 1029 Mitlosheim : Sotzweiler 1 1076 : 1015 -98 

0 : Otzenhausen : Frei : 0

 

10. Sotzweiler 2 372  

 Mitlosheim 364

  Mitlosheim 361  

Verein Ringe Plus Minus dv:

1. Otzenhausen 8 8433 14 : 2

2. Mitlosheim 8 8486 10 : 6

3. Sotzweiler 2 8 8271 8 : 8

4. Urexweiler 2 8 8174 4 : 12 1

5. Sotzweiler 1 8 7845 4 : 12 -1

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0  

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse

direkter 

Vergleich

Ergebnisdirekter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungen

Bezirksliga Nord

Risch Christian

Kreutz Nikolaus

Otzenhausen

Bemerkung

Luftpistole 
2021-2022

Rundenkampf

Beste Einzelschützen

Schommer Reiner

Meister Saison 21/22



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

   

02.10.2021 36 1033 : 1001 Rohrbach : Landsweiler-Reden 1027 : 1023 -36 11.12.2021

 0 : Frei : Spiesen-Elversberg : 0

 -6 1013 : 1029 Neunkirchen : Höchen 1025 : 1015 6  

 

16.10.2021 8 1027 : 1006 Neunkirchen : Rohrbach 1033 : 1046 -8 08.01.2022

0 : Landsweiler-Reden : Frei : 0

-88 983 : 1039 Spiesen-Elversberg : Höchen 1033 : 1065 88

 

30.10.2021 0 : Frei : Rohrbach : 0 22.01.2022

14 1007 : 985 Höchen : Landsweiler-Reden 1040 : 1048 -14 

-45 1038 : 1035 Spiesen-Elversberg : Neunkirchen 1011 : 1059 45

 

13.11.2021 22 1045 : 1031 Rohrbach : Spiesen-Elversberg 1027 : 1019 -22 05.02.2022

30 1029 : 999 Landsweiler-Reden : Neunkirchen 1028 : 1028 -30 

0 : Frei : Höchen : 0

 

27.11.2021 -62 1015 : 1047 Höchen : Rohrbach 1015 : 1045 62 19.02.2022

-30 1019 : 1040 Spiesen-Elversberg : Landsweiler-Reden 1030 : 1039 30

0 : Neunkirchen : Frei : 0

 

   

10. Rohrbach 360   

  Landsweiler Reden 354   

   Rohrbach 348   

     

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus dv:

1. Rohrbach 8 8276 14 : 2

2. Landsweiler-Reden 8 8193 9 : 7

3. Höchen 8 8225 8 : 8

4. Neunkirchen 8 8219 7 : 9

5. Spiesen-Elversberg 8 8164 2 : 14

6. Frei 0 0 0 : 0  

Ergebnis

Terminplan/Zwischenergebnisse
Bezirksliga Ost

Luftpistole 
2021-2022

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

Beste Einzelschützen

Albrech Jürgen

Schankola Joachim

Tabelle

Rundenkampf

Meister Saison 21/22

Hönig Michael

Rohrbach

Bemerkung


